Kirsten Snowden CV

Email: fabe@parrmangement.com.au
Mobile: + 61 (0) 409803878

Gender: Female
Age Range: 45-55
Height: 169cm
Eyes: Green

Hair: Brown
Demos:

https://vimeo.com/kirstysnowden/demo-reel

https://vimeo.com/kirstysnowden/presenting

Training
2022 The Audition Technique, Self Taping School
2019 Kim Farrant, Raw Truth & Sexuality on Screen masterclasses
2014-2017 RMIT, Advanced Diploma of Professional Screenwriting
2009-2010 Melbourne Acting Studio
1998-2001 Herbert Berghof Studio, NYC
1993-1995 National Theatre Drama School (Graduate)
YEAR ROLE PRODUCTION
Feature Film
2025 Audrey Wings of The Dove
2023 Rose Ratford The Killing Dark
2018 Emily Dad
2017 Leslie Browning Under The Milky Way: The Movie
2013 Samantha Co’Head Leongatha: The Movie!
2000 Maggie Vampire Vermont

COMPANY

Misha Baka/Matt Burton
Luminosity Studios

Rob Lobosco Productions
The Moving Bus
Dunlopmedia Productions

Big Mack Productions, NYC



1997

Short Film

2024
2024
2023
2023
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2013
2011
2005
1996
1996

Television

2024
2021
2021
2017
2016
2013
2009
2000
1998
1998
1997
1995
1995
1993

Presenting

2022-2023

2016
2012-2014

Julia

The C Word
Delia

Mary

Erica

Harriet

Violet Hammond
Barbara West
Gina Ambiguous
Mum

Diane

Grace

Mum

Mother

Chloe

Amanda

Dr Kelly

Villanous Sheigala
Dr Kelly

Brighetta

Leslie Browning
Samantha Co’Head
Stephanie

Chris Stafford
Jackie

Angelina

Lisa

Sharon

Various characters

Nurse

Host

Host

Host (Seasons 1, 2 & 3)

Star

Penny

Yuletide

Totem

House

Sisterly Love
Ladonna Marie

The Wild Wests
Secret Gaygent
This Is Closure
The Perfect Soldier
Best Before

The Long Weekend
The Staring Girl
Nine-Tenths

Sacrifice

Flunk

Sheigala: Vampire Business Women

Flunk

Next (Season 2)
Under The Milky Way
Leongatha

Bed of Roses
Something In The Air
Against The Grain
Diaries

The Times Modern
Australia’s Most Wanted
D-Generation

Neighbours

Heath, Wellbeing & Lifestyle
Community Designs

Behind The Words

JS Productions, NYC

Spirit Tribe Pictures
Brandon Bentley

Sunless

Victorian College of the Arts
Late Bloomer Productions
Late Bloomer Productions
SAE Institute

Wong Lab Productions

Swinburne Film and Television

North of The River Entertainment

Victorian College of the Arts
Panicwave Films

Sarah Lewis Productions
Victorian College of the Arts

Victorian College of the Arts

Lilydale Films Pty Ltd

Fu Man Pooch

Lilydale Films Pty Ltd
Rob Lobosco Productions
The Moving Bus
Dunlopmedia Productions
ABC

ABC

Parker Productions, NYC
YSCE, Channel 35, NYC

Dan Bloomberg Productions, NYC

Network 10
ABC
Network 10

Costa’s Creative Media
C31

Alawa Productions



Stage

2022
2019
2019
2017
2015
2014
2008
2007
2007
2005
2004
2002
2001
2000
2000
1999
1998
1998
1998
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1994
1993

Commercials

2024
2015
2015
2012
2012
2011
2010-2014
2010
2010

Judy

Carol

Various Characters
Amanda

Cassie Savage
Madelyn

Angela

Woman

Myra

Celia

Cathy

Rebecca
Praxagora
Antigonus

Masha

Dr Paul Schreber
Marion

Dingle Bird
Hermione

Hero

Benvolio

Various characters
Various characters
Ellen

Rosalind

Female lead

Gigi

Muffin lady

Mum

Mum

Female hero

Female hero shopper
Female hero

Female hero

Mum

Female hero

The Right Words On The Day
Our Haunting Ghosts
Snub

Old Friend Old Foe

The Savages of Wirramai
Every Grain of Sand
Ticking Clock

Sleeping Leeches

Death Trap

Relay

A Hole In The Ground
The Letter

Women In Parliament

A Winter’s Tale

Waiting For Moscow
Memoirs of My Nervous lliness
Robin Hood

Children’s Christmas Tale
A Winter’s Tale

Much Ado About Nothing
Rome and Juliet

Talk Radio

Tristram Shandy

Eastern Standard

As You Like It

Song of Songs

Gigi

Colonial First State

Spirit of Tasmania

Kraft, Peanut Butter

St Vincent De Paul Winter Appeal
Coles Mastercard

Peter Mac Fundraising Appeal
Honda Power Tools

Jetstar

Gamble Aware

La Mama Theatre

Baggage Productions

Kevin Summers

RAPt Productions

La Mama Theatre

Melbourne Jewish Theatre Trust
Short and Sweet

Short and Sweet

Beaumaris Theatre Company
Elephant Theatre, LA

La Mama Theatre

Company of Angels, LA
Looking Glass Theatre, NYC
Columbia University, NYC
Access Theatre, NYC

Gardner Productions, NYC
Grove Street Theatre, NYC
Grove Street Theatre, NYC
Grove Street Theatre, NYC

The Organ Factory

The Organ Factory

The Stage

National Theatre Drama School
National Theatre Drama School
National Theatre Drama School
St Ignatius Church

Lilydale Athenaeum

Finch

Flinders Lane

Exit Films

Exit Films

Flinders Lane Productions
Exit Films

Burning House, Accelerator
Flinders Lane Productions

JWT



Skills
Dialects: American, English, Irish, Scottish.

Horse-riding, rollerblading, snow-skiing & swimming



