



Kirsten Snowden CV

Email: fabe@parrmangement.com.au

Mobile: + 61 (0) 409803878

Gender: Female
Age Range: 45-55
Height: 169cm
Eyes: Green
Hair: Brown
Demos:

https://vimeo.com/kirstysnowden/demo-reel

https://vimeo.com/kirstysnowden/presenting

Training

2022	The Audition Technique, Self Taping School
2019	Kim Farrant, Raw Truth & Sexuality on Screen masterclasses
2014-2017	RMIT, Advanced Diploma of Professional Screenwriting
2009-2010	Melbourne Acting Studio
1998-2001	Herbert Berghof Studio, NYC
1993-1995	National Theatre Drama School (Graduate)

YEAR	ROLE	PRODUCTION	COMPANY
Feature Film			
2025	Audrey	Wings of The Dove	Misha Baka/Matt Burton
2023	Rose Ratford	The Killing Dark	Luminosity Studios
2018	Emily	Dad	Rob Lobosco Productions
2017	Leslie Browning	Under The Milky Way: The Movie	The Moving Bus
2013	Samantha Co'Head	Leongatha: The Movie!	Dunlopmedia Productions
2000	Maggie	Vampire Vermont	Big Mack Productions, NYC

Short Film

2024	The C Word	Penny	Spirit Tribe Pictures
2024	Delia	Yuletide	Brandon Bentley
2023	Mary	Totem	Sunless
2023	Erica	House	Victorian College of the Arts
2018	Harriet	Sisterly Love	Late Bloomer Productions
2018	Violet Hammond	Ladonna Marie	Late Bloomer Productions
2018	Barbara West	The Wild Wests	SAE Institute
2017	Gina Ambiguous	Secret Gaygent	Wong Lab Productions
2017	Mum	This Is Closure	Swinburne Film and Television
2017	Diane	The Perfect Soldier	North of The River Entertainment
2013	Grace	Best Before	Victorian College of the Arts
2011	Mum	The Long Weekend	Panicwave Films
2005	Mother	The Staring Girl	Sarah Lewis Productions
1996	Chloe	Nine-Tenths	Victorian College of the Arts
1996	Amanda	Sacrifice	Victorian College of the Arts

Television

2024	Dr Kelly	Flunk	Lilydale Films Pty Ltd
2021	Villanous Sheigala	Sheigala: Vampire Business Women	Fu Man Pooch
2021	Dr Kelly	Flunk	Lilydale Films Pty Ltd
2017	Brighetta	Next (Season 2)	Rob Lobosco Productions
2016	Leslie Browning	Under The Milky Way	The Moving Bus
2013	Samantha Co'Head	Leongatha	Dunlopmedia Productions
2009	Stephanie	Bed of Roses	ABC
2000	Chris Stafford	Something In The Air	ABC
1998	Jackie	Against The Grain	Parker Productions, NYC
1998	Angelina	Diaries	YSCE, Channel 35, NYC
1997	Lisa	The Times Modern	Dan Bloomberg Productions, NYC
1995	Sharon	Australia's Most Wanted	Network 10
1995	Various characters	D-Generation	ABC
1993	Nurse	Neighbours	Network 10

Presenting

2022-2023	Host	Heath, Wellbeing & Lifestyle	Costa's Creative Media
2016	Host	Community Designs	C31
2012-2014	Host (Seasons 1, 2 & 3)	Behind The Words	Alawa Productions

Stage

2022	Judy	The Right Words On The Day	La Mama Theatre
2019	Carol	Our Haunting Ghosts	Baggage Productions
2019	Various Characters	Snub	Kevin Summers
2017	Amanda	Old Friend Old Foe	RAPt Productions
2015	Cassie Savage	The Savages of Wirramai	La Mama Theatre
2014	Madelyn	Every Grain of Sand	Melbourne Jewish Theatre Trust
2008	Angela	Ticking Clock	Short and Sweet
2007	Woman	Sleeping Leeches	Short and Sweet
2007	Myra	Death Trap	Beaumaris Theatre Company
2005	Celia	Relay	Elephant Theatre, LA
2004	Cathy	A Hole In The Ground	La Mama Theatre
2002	Rebecca	The Letter	Company of Angels, LA
2001	Praxagora	Women In Parliament	Looking Glass Theatre, NYC
2000	Antigonus	A Winter's Tale	Columbia University, NYC
2000	Masha	Waiting For Moscow	Access Theatre, NYC
1999	Dr Paul Schreber	Memoirs of My Nervous Illness	Gardner Productions, NYC
1998	Marion	Robin Hood	Grove Street Theatre, NYC
1998	Dingle Bird	Children's Christmas Tale	Grove Street Theatre, NYC
1998	Hermione	A Winter's Tale	Grove Street Theatre, NYC
1996	Hero	Much Ado About Nothing	The Organ Factory
1996	Benvolio	Rome and Juliet	The Organ Factory
1996	Various characters	Talk Radio	The Stage
1995	Various characters	Tristram Shandy	National Theatre Drama School
1995	Ellen	Eastern Standard	National Theatre Drama School
1995	Rosalind	As You Like It	National Theatre Drama School
1994	Female lead	Song of Songs	St Ignatius Church
1993	Gigi	Gigi	Lilydale Athenaeum

Commercials

2024	Muffin lady	Colonial First State	Finch
2015	Mum	Spirit of Tasmania	Flinders Lane
2015	Mum	Kraft, Peanut Butter	Exit Films
2012	Female hero	St Vincent De Paul Winter Appeal	Exit Films
2012	Female hero shopper	Coles Mastercard	Flinders Lane Productions
2011	Female hero	Peter Mac Fundraising Appeal	Exit Films
2010-2014	Female hero	Honda Power Tools	Burning House, Accelerator
2010	Mum	Jetstar	Flinders Lane Productions
2010	Female hero	Gamble Aware	JWT

Skills

Dialects: American, English, Irish, Scottish.

Horse-riding, rollerblading, snow-skiing & swimming